KERALA PUBLIC SEf{VICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

APPOINTMENT CHART

Staff Nurse Grade II
Health Services
12.07.2021

13(13 NJD)
22.07.2021

Nil

PENDING TURNS

MR XXXI 24 SC NCA Compensation to MR XV 44 ST/NCA/SC

NJD 13 turn( Present)
1.
2. MR XXX 910C
3. MR XXXI 8LC/AI
4. MR XXXI 130C
5. MR XXXI 28E
6. MR XXXI 30M
7. MR XXXI 310C
8. MR XXXI 34E
9. MR XXXI 40 OBC
10. MR XXXI 44 ST/NCA/SC
11. MR XXXI 47 0OC
12. MR XXXI 49 OC
13. MR XXXI 53 0C
NCA 24 Turns
1. MRXVI 44 ST/NCA/SC
2. MRXVI 92 ST/NCA/SC
3. MRXVII 44 ST/NCA/SC
4. MR XVII 92 ST/NCA/SC
5. MR XVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
6. MR XVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC
7. MR XIX 44 ST/NCA/SC
8. MR XIX 92 ST/NCA/SC
9. MR XX 44 ST/NCA/SC
10. MR XX 92 ST/NCA/SC
11. MR XXI 92 ST/NCA/SC
12. MR XXIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
TPO 3 Turns.
MR XXXI 62 E
MR XXXI 64SC
MR XXXI 66M

13. MR
14. MR
15. MR
16. MR
17. MR
18. MR
19. MR
20. MR
21. MR
22. MR
23. MR
24. MR

XXIII
XXIV
XXIV
XXV
XXV
XXVI
XXVII
XXVII

[Cat.No.454/2016]

92 ST/NCA/SC
44 ST/NCA/SC
92 ST/NCA/SC
44 ST/NCA/SC
92 ST/NCA/SC
92 ST/NCA/SC
44 ST/NCA/SC
92 ST/NCA/SC

XXVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC
XXVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC

XXIX
XXXI

44 ST/NCA/SC
44 ST/NCA/SC

Main Rotation stands at MR XXXI 67 OC already filled up

S1.No Name &Address I;?nk Community Rotation as apb rqved by the Remarks
0. Commission
1 |UTHARA.S ) NJD Compensation to
EDAYILE VEEDU MR XXX 91 OC advised on
PERINGANAD 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
PATHANAMTHITTA R-291

PERINGANADU P 0,691551




2 |SARANYA.I R-500 LATIN NJD Compensation to
THADATHARIKATHUVEEDU CATHOLICS MR XXXI 8 LC/Al advised
POOCHEDIVILA on 17.05.2021 is now
KATTAKADA satisfied.

TRIVANDRUM, 695572.

3 |ANUSREE.B.S R-295 ) NJD Compensation to
VISAKHAM, KONGANAM MR XXXI 13 OC advised on
NEDUMANGAD 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PUTHUKULANGARA PO - 695541

4 |SONY.S.MOHAN R-379 SC- NJD Compensation to
SONY BHAVAN SAMBAVAR |MR XXXI24 SCNCA
OPP LUTHERAN LPS Compensation to
ANTHIYOOR, NELLIVILA MR XV 44 ST/NCA/SC
BALARAMAPURAM PO advised on 17.05.2021 is now
TRIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695501 satisfied.

No ST candidates available in
the Ranked List . The turn
passed over to SC. Hence

ST NCA SC.

5 |SINDHUSREE.P.S R-297 EZHAVA NJD Compensation to
AVITTAM, KODANGAVILA MR XXXI 28E advised on
TRIVANDRUM, KODANGAVILA PO 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
695123

6 |RAJEENA.M.R R-576 MUSLIM NJD Compensation to
RASEEM BUNGLOW MR XXXI 30M advised on
NETTETHARA, KOLLAM 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
CHADAYAMANGALAM-691534

7 |PRIJA.P.V R-296 ) NJD Compensation to
ABHAYAM, PLOT NO 123 MR XXXI310C advised on
P S NAGAR, NEDUMANGAD 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,

NEDUMANGAD 695 541

8 [|MANJIMA.P.RAJ R-301 EZHAVA NJD Compensation to
TRIVENI MR XXXI 34E advised on
PATTAZHY 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
KOLLAM, PANTHAPLAVU-691522

9 |REVATHY.P.S R-346 OBC/ NJD Compensation to
RAHUL BHAVAN VANIKA VAISYA [MR XXXI 40 OBC advised
KURICHY, VAMANAPURAM on '17.05.2021 1S now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695606 satisfied.

10 |DEVI. M R-391 SC- NJD Compensation to
TC -23/994 CHAKKILIYAN |MR XXXI 44 ST/NCA/SC
CHARUVILAKATHU VEEDU advised on 17.05.2021 is now
VALIYASALA satisfied.
THIRUVANANAHTAPURAM No ST Candidate available in
THYCAUD P O. PIN - 695014 the Ranked List. Hence the

’ turn passed over to SC.Hence
ST NCA SC.

11 |SELJA.P R-302 EZHAVA NJD Compensation to
SELJA BHAVAN MR XXXI 47 OC advised on
PANACHAVILA 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.

KOLLAM, EDAMULACKAL - 691321




12 |JASMINE.W R-309 ) NJD Compensation to
THUNDIL PUTHEN VEEDU MR XXXI 49 OC advised on
T C 18/1233,THRIKKANNAPURAM 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
ARAMADA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695032
13 |SREEJA.LS R-310 ) NJD Compensation to
SWARNA NIVAS MR XXXI 53 OC advised on
KAKKAMOOLA 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
TRIVANDRUM, KALLIYOOR
695042
OC/BC Position
DA
oC BC NJD TOTAL
HI LD/CP
Previous 102 101 85 5 09 302
Present - - 13 - - 13
Grand Total 102 101 98 5 9 315
Sd/-

DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	HI
	LD/CP
	102
	101
	85
	5
	09
	302
	-
	-
	13
	-
	-
	13
	102
	101
	98
	5
	9
	315


