

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

[Cat.No.454/2016]

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department	Health Services
Date of receipt of vacancy	12.07.2021
No. of Vacancies reported	13(13 NJD)
Date of Advice	22.07.2021
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil

PENDING TURNS

NJD	13 turn(Present)

- 1. MR XXXI 24 SC NCA Compensation to MR XV 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 2. MR XXX 91 OC
- 3. MR XXXI 8 LC/AI
- 4. MR XXXI 13 OC
- 5. MR XXXI 28 E
- 6. MR XXXI 30 M
- 7. MR XXXI 31 OC
- 8. MR XXXI 34 E
- 9. MR XXXI 40 OBC
- 10. MR XXXI 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 11. MR XXXI 47 OC
- 12. MR XXXI 49 OC
- 13. MR XXXI 53 OC

NCA 24 Turns

1.	MR XVI 44 ST/NCA/SC	13.	MR XXIII	92 ST/NCA/SC
2.	MR XVI 92 ST/NCA/SC	14.	MR XXIV	44 ST/NCA/SC
3.	MR XVII 44 ST/NCA/SC	15.	MR XXIV	92 ST/NCA/SC
4.	MR XVII 92 ST/NCA/SC	16.	MR XXV	44 ST/NCA/SC
5.	MR XVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC	17.	MR XXV	92 ST/NCA/SC
6.	MR XVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC	18.	MR XXVI	92 ST/NCA/SC
7.	MR XIX 44 ST/NCA/SC	19.	MR XXVII	44 ST/NCA/SC
8.	MR XIX 92 ST/NCA/SC	20.	MR XXVII	92 ST/NCA/SC
9.	MR XX 44 ST/NCA/SC	21.	MR XXVIII	44 ST/NCA/SC
10.	MR XX 92 ST/NCA/SC	22.	MR XXVIII	92 ST/NCA/SC
11.	MR XXI 92 ST/NCA/SC	23.	MR XXIX	44 ST/NCA/SC
12.	MR XXIII 44 ST/NCA/SC	24.	MR XXXI	44 ST/NCA/SC

TPO 3 Turns.

MR XXXI 62 E MR XXXI 64SC MR XXXI 66M

Main Rotation	stands	at MR	XXXI	67	OC	already	/ filled	up
						•		

Sl.No	Name &Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	UTHARA.S EDAYILE VEEDU PERINGANAD PATHANAMTHITTA PERINGANADU P 0,691551	R-291	(-)	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 91 OC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.	

2	SARANYA.I THADATHARIKATHUVEEDU POOCHEDIVILA KATTAKADA TRIVANDRUM, 695572.	R-500	LATIN CATHOLICS	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 8 LC/AI advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
3	ANUSREE.B.S VISAKHAM, KONGANAM NEDUMANGAD THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PUTHUKULANGARA PO - 695541	R-295	(-)	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 13 OC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
4	SONY.S.MOHAN SONY BHAVAN OPP LUTHERAN LPS ANTHIYOOR, NELLIVILA BALARAMAPURAM PO TRIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695501	R-379	SC- SAMBAVAR	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 24 SC NCA Compensation to MR XV 44 ST/NCA/SC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied. No ST candidates available in the Ranked List . The turn passed over to SC. Hence ST NCA SC.
5	SINDHUSREE.P.S AVITTAM, KODANGAVILA TRIVANDRUM, KODANGAVILA PO 695123	R-297	EZHAVA	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 28E advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
6	RAJEENA.M.R RASEEM BUNGLOW NETTETHARA, KOLLAM CHADAYAMANGALAM-691534	R-576	MUSLIM	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 30M advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
7	PRIJA.P.V ABHAYAM, PLOT NO 123 P S NAGAR, NEDUMANGAD THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, NEDUMANGAD 695 541	R-296	(-)	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 31OC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
8	MANJIMA.P.RAJ TRIVENI PATTAZHY KOLLAM, PANTHAPLAVU-691522	R-301	EZHAVA	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 34E advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
9	REVATHY.P.S RAHUL BHAVAN KURICHY, VAMANAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695606	R-346	OBC/ VANIKA VAISYA	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 40 OBC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.
10	DEVI. M TC -23/994 CHARUVILAKATHU VEEDU VALIYASALA THIRUVANANAHTAPURAM THYCAUD P O, PIN - 695014	R-391	SC- CHAKKILIYAN	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 44 ST/NCA/SC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied. No ST Candidate available in the Ranked List. Hence the turn passed over to SC.Hence ST NCA SC.
11	SELJA.P SELJA BHAVAN PANACHAVILA KOLLAM, EDAMULACKAL - 691321	R-302	EZHAVA	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 47 OC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.

12	JASMINE.W THUNDIL PUTHEN VEEDU T C 18/1233,THRIKKANNAPURAM ARAMADA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695032	R-309	(-)	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 49 OC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.	
13	SREEJA.I.S SWARNA NIVAS KAKKAMOOLA TRIVANDRUM, KALLIYOOR 695042	R-310	(-)	NJD Compensation to MR XXXI 53 OC advised on 17.05.2021 is now satisfied.	

OC/BC Position

		200		D	A	
	OC	ВС	NJD	ні	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	102	101	85	5	09	302
Present	-	-	13	-	-	13
Grand Total	102	101	98	5	9	315

Sd/-DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM